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**| RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS
Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto2™

| 5513 m. Classification 20 a
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle  Time Lap Total Gap Top Speed
1 6 Cameron BEAUBIER USA American Racing KALEX 2'08.751 5 6 276.9
2 13 Celestino VIETTI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team KALEX 2'09.091 2 6 0.340 0.340 280.5
3 40 Aron CANET SPA Flexbox HP40 KALEX 2'09.283 3 4 0.532 0.192 278.3
4 14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 2'09.329 6 6 0578 0.046 281.2
5 75 Albert ARENAS SPA Shimoko GASGAS Aspar Team KALEX 2'09.358 5 6 0.607 0.029 282.7
6 96 Jake DIXON GBR Shimoko GASGAS Aspar Team KALEX 2'09.434 5 6 0.683 0.076 276.2
7 9 Jorge NAVARRO SPA Flexbox HP40 KALEX 2'09.462 5 6 0.711 0.028 281.9
8 54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA MB Conveyors Speed Up BOSCOSCURO 2'09.614 6 6 0.863 0.152 276.2
9 22 Sam LOWES GBR EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 2'09.900 6 6 1.149 0.286 278.3
10 51 Pedro ACOSTA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX 2'09.925 6 6 1.174 0.025 281.2
11 79 Ai OGURA JPN IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 2'10.003 2 5 1.252 0.078 278.3
12 64 Bo BENDSNEYDER NED Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX 2'10.020 6 6 1.269 0.017 279.7
13 23 Marcel SCHROTTER GER Liqui Moly Intact GP KALEX 2'10.069 5 6 1318 0.049 280.5
14 42 Marcos RAMIREZ SPA MV Agusta Forward Racing MV AGUSTA 2'10.127 7 7 1.376 0.058 283.4
15 52 Jeremy ALCOBA SPA Liqui Moly Intact GP KALEX 2'10.152 6 6 1.401 0.025 281.9
16 16 Joe ROBERTS USA ltaltrans Racing Team KALEX 2'10.325 4 7 1.574 0.173 277.6
17 35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 2'10.707 7 7 1.956 0.382 2755
Not Classified
* 37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX

Practice condition: Dry Fastest Lap: Lap: 5 Cameron BEAUBIER 2'08.751| 154.1 Km/h

Air: 26° Best Race Lap:| 2021 Raul FERNANDEZ 2'09.794| 152.9 Km/h

Humidity: 27% All Time Lap Record:| 2022 Cameron BEAUBIER 2'08.751| 154.1 Km/h

Ground: 45°

* Qualified for the race having achieved a time within 107 % of the fastest rider in a free practice session.

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 30" after publication of the results - ..., TIME: e
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RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS
Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto2™

214

| 5513 m. Top Speed & Average
h Rider Nation  Motorcycle Top 5 speeds Average Top
42 Marcos RAMIREZ SPA MV AGUSTA  283.4|281.9 | 279.7 279.0 | 278.3 | 280.5 283.4
75 Albert ARENAS SPA KALEX 282.7 1 279.0 | 274.8 | 270.6 | 175.8 | 256.6 282.7
9 Jorge NAVARRO SPA KALEX 281.9 | 280.5 | 279.7 | 276.9 | 276.9 |  279.2 281.9
52 Jeremy ALCOBA SPA KALEX 281.9 1 279.7 | 279.0 | 276.9 | 243.7 | 272.2 281.9
14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA KALEX 281.2 | 280.5 | 280.5 | 279.0 | 278.3 |  279.9 281.2
51 Pedro ACOSTA SPA KALEX 281.2 | 280.5 | 280.5 | 280.5 | 279.7 | 280.5 281.2
13 Celestino VIETTI ITA KALEX 280.5 1 277.6 | 277.6 | 274.8 | 274.8 | 277.1 280.5
23 Marcel SCHROTTER GER KALEX 280.5280.5 | 277.6 | 234.7 | 166.9 | 248.0 280.5
64 Bo BENDSNEYDER NED KALEX 279.7 1 278.3 | 274.1 | 272.7 | 267.3 || 274.4 279.7
22 Sam LOWES GBR KALEX 278.3 1 276.2 | 275.5274.8 | 160.4 | 253.0 278.3
40 Aron CANET SPA KALEX 278.3 1 274.8 | 274.8 | 272.7 | 221.7 | 264.5 278.3
79 Ai OGURA JPN KALEX 278.3 | 276.2 | 272.7 | 172.5 249.9 278.3
16 Joe ROBERTS USA KALEX 277.6 | 274.8 | 274.1 | 273.4 | 273.4 | 274.7 277.6
6 Cameron BEAUBIER USA KALEX 276.9 1 276.9 | 276.9 | 275.5|274.1 | 276.1 276.9
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA KALEX 276.9 | 274.8 275.9 276.9
54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA BOSCOSCURO 276.2 | 276.2 | 276.2 | 275.5 | 274.8 | 275.8 276.2
96 Jake DIXON GBR KALEX 276.2 | 274.1 | 270.6 | 257.7 | 177.6 | 251.2 276.2
35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA KALEX 275.5 2755|2755 275.5|273.4 | 274.8 275.5
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\ 5513 m.

* Lap / Sector time cancelled
P Crossing the finish line in pit lane

T7 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate
T2 Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

Moto2™

224

T3 Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.
T4 Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS
Qualifying Nr. 2
'Chronological Analysis of Performances

Lap Lap Time 1 2 73 74 Speed Lap Lap Time 1 2 73 T4 Speed
Cameron BEAUBIE American Racing USA 2 2'21.052 36.772 39.970 34.619 29.691 257.7
1st 6 ] [ 276.2)
1 4 * *
2 /60 5 209434 | 36325 | 31.659 32.288/ | 20.162 274.1
3 . . 6 2'15.641 36,536  35.029 34.051 30.025 270.6
4 2'00.847 36.807 31.487 32.158 29.395 276.9 Jorge NAVARRO __ Flexbox HP40 SPA
5 208751 | 36249 |31.336 32038 | 20128 2769 [th 9 :
6 2'12.357 37533 31954 32688 30182 2755
ond 13 Celestino VIETTI Mooney VR46 Racing ITA 2  2'18.156 36.627 31.850 39.775 29.904 276.9
n 3 . [31.426) +[ 2819
4 * * *
1
2l 209001 | 36406 [31.450 [31.912 | 29.323/ 280.5] S 209.462 36.427  31.664 [32.076] | 29.295  280.5
3 219.199 40458 37028 32362 29351 2748 6 2'11.634 36.371 31718 32.215 31.330 279.7
4 ’ " ’ Fermin ALDEGUER MB Conveyors Speed SPA
5 215196  36.690 34473 34404 20629 2776 Sth 54
6  2'09.959 36.416  31.931 32112 29.500 277.6
1 [ 276.2]
Aron CANET Flexbox HP40 SPA 2 * * *
3rd 40 3 S X
1 4 * *
2 . . 5 215073 36.303  35.498 33.414 29.858 2748
3 200283 36094 31653 32318 20218 2748 6 209.614 36208 | 31737 32424 | 29.245 276.2
4 * * * .
Sam LOWES Elf Marc VDS Racing GBR
| | 9th 22
4th 14 Tony ARBOLINO Elf Marc VDS Racing ITA 1
2 2'11.080 37.023 32120 32519 29.418 2748
1 3 * [31.651] [ 278.3]
2 * * 4 * _ 36.387] * [ 29.272]
4 « . [ 20.370] 6 2'09.900 36.448 31.672 [32.176] 29.604 276.2
5 * [ 31.548] * -
Pedro ACOSTA Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA
6 2'09.329 36221 31603 | 32088 20417 2812 10th 51
5th 75 Albert ARENAS Shimoko GASGAS As SPA 1
2 211.413 37.255 31.931 32.638 29.589 280.5
1 3 * *[ 281.2]
2 * * * 4 * *
3 . . 5  2'09.964 36.429  31.659 [32.449 [ 29.427 280.5
4 . . 6. 209925 | 36.327 [31.615] 32469 29.514 280.5
5. 209358 | 36.405 [31.615 [32.022/ [ 29.316/| 282.7 A OGURA IDEMITSU Honda Te JPN
6 210833 36455 31743 32961 20674 2748 11th 79
6th 96 Jake DIXON Shimoko GASGAS AsGBR 1
2 2'10.003 36,581 31.763 32.155 | 29.504 _ 278.3
1 3 * [31.612] [32.056] *
‘ Fastest Lap: Cameron BEAUBIER American Racing USA 2'08.751 36.249 31.336 32.038 29.128 ‘
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Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto2

Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 T4 Speed Lap Lap Time 71 72 73 74 Speed
4 5'01.958 * _ 36.318 30.071* 6 2'13.605 * _ 36.718 32.272 33.178 31.437* 273.4

5 211.652 37.195 32.163 32.677 29.617 2727 7| 210.707]  36.860  31.931 29.583 2755
Pertamina Mandalika NED Red Bull KTM Ajo SPA
12th 64 Bo BENDSNEYDER 18th 37 Augusto FERNAND

4'28.660 34.277 33.632 1'03.157 30.134 274.1 1 5'02.102 37.730 32.680 33.086 274.8
2'20.871 36.691 33.589 40.122 30469 267.3 unfinished | 36.512] [31.443] [32.225] 276.9
222737 * 36513  31.734 42.115*__279.7]
2'24.949 * 36.565 35.510* 41.246 31.628 177.0
212,607  36.693  33.580 32.939 272.7
6. 210020 | 36.383 31699 32459 29479 278.3

a b~ W NP

Liqui Moly Intact GP  GER
13th 23 Marcel SCHROTTE

1 4727.202 43533 35392 47.077 30276 116.6
2 2'20.650 36.897 36419 36.123 31211 2347
3 222629 * 36919 34200  39.954* 277.6
4 2'27.792 * _ 36.455 35.115* 43.400 32.822 166.9
50 210.069  36.651 31.633 |32.434] [ 20.351 [ 280.5

6 210.194 * 36.460 31.650 32.500 29.584* 280.5

MV Agusta Forward R SPA
14th 42 Marcos RAMIREZ

2'44.134 35.827  32.839 33.181 30217 279.7
2'11.285 36.990 32.031 32.602  29.662
2'18.606 * 39.42* 34.109 35.525 29.551 273.4
2'10.310 36.781  31.828 278.3
2137.573 * 43.70*  37.437* 43.636 32792 230.7
2'14.454 36.840 33.435 34.657 29522 281.9
7l 210127 | 36484 [31.758] 32.449 29436 279.0

o b WN B

Liqui Moly Intact GP SPA
15th 52 Jeremy ALCOBA

5'05.568 38.233  33.123 36.924  30.058
218573 * 36,737  34.300 37.948  20.498* 188.1
224695 * 36722 33.966 44.028  29.979* 243.7
216.373 * 36.691  31.864* 37.790  30.028 279.7
2'15.177 36.724 35.145 33568 29.740 276.9
6l 210152 | 36572 |31.768| [32.394] [ 20.418 279.0

aa b~ W N PP

16th 16 Joe ROBERTS Italtrans Racing Team USA

1 243.824 35.308 32.835 33213 30.199 273.4
2 218794 36.902 32279 33.410  36.203
3 210973 36.812  31.977 20.674 2748
4 210325  36.560 32.558 273.4
5 2'37.666 * 46.74* 38.038* 38.440 34.441 256.5
6 2'11.252 36.546  32.038 32.881 20.787 274.1
7 214761 35479 33.236 29.670 269.3

i IDEMITSU Honda Te  THA
17th 35 Somkiat CHANTRA

1 346.041 34253  34.343 33.139 29.860 272.0
2 211.253 37.150 32,585  29.630
3 211379 * 37.050 32.069 32501 29.759* 273.4
4 210808 * 36.747  32.107* 32.451 275.5
5 211.307 * 37.005 32.074* 32557 29.671 2755
Fastest Lap: Cameron BEAUBIER American Racing USA 2'08.751 36.249 31.336 32.038 29.128
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Cameron BEAUBIER
Celestino VIETTI
Aron CANET

Tony ARBOLINO
Albert ARENAS
Jake DIXON

Jorge NAVARRO
Fermin ALDEGUER
Sam LOWES

Pedro ACOSTA
Ai OGURA
Bo BENDSNEYDER

Marcel SCHROTTER
Marcos RAMIREZ
Jeremy ALCOBA

Joe ROBERTS
Somkiat CHANTRA

Qualifying Results

Nation Team

USA
ITA
SPA

ITA
SPA
GBR

SPA
SPA
GBR

SPA
JPN
NED

GER
SPA
SPA

USA
THA

Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA

Filip SALAC
Barry BALTUS
Romano FENATI

CZE
BEL
ITA

Zonta VAN DEN GOORB NED

Manuel GONZALEZ
Gabriel RODRIGO

SPA
ARG

Lorenzo DALLA PORTA ITA
Alessandro ZACCONE ITA

Niccolo ANTONELLI

Sean Dylan KELLY
Simone CORSI

ITA

USA
ITA

Motorcycle
American Racing KALEX
Mooney VR46 Racing Team KALEX
Flexbox HP40 KALEX
Elf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX
Shimoko GASGAS Aspar Team KALEX
Shimoko GASGAS Aspar Team KALEX
Flexbox HP40 KALEX
MB Conveyors Speed Up BOSCOSCURO
Elf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX
Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX
IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX
Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX
Liqui Moly Intact GP KALEX
MV Agusta Forward Racing MV AGUSTA
Liqui Moly Intact GP KALEX
Italtrans Racing Team KALEX
IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX
Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX
Gresini Racing Moto2 KALEX
RW Racing GP KALEX
MB Conveyors Speed Up BOSCOSCURO
RW Racing GP KALEX
Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Team KALEX
Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX
Italtrans Racing Team KALEX
Gresini Racing Moto2 KALEX
Mooney VR46 Racing Team KALEX
American Racing KALEX
MV Agusta Forward Racing MV AGUSTA

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Pole Position:
QlBestLap: Lap6
Best Race Lap: 2021
All Time Lap Record: 2022

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
FP3

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1

Cameron BEAUBIER
Bo BENDSNEYDER
Raul FERNANDEZ

Cameron BEAUBIER

*| RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS

Time Lap Total

2'08.751
2'09.091
2'09.283

2'09.329
2'09.358
2'09.434

2'09.462
2'09.614
2'09.900

2'09.925
2'10.003
2'10.020

2'10.069
2'10.127
2'10.152

2'10.325
2'10.707
2'09.021

2'10.209
2'10.471
2'10.599

2'10.619
2'11.078
2'11.113

2'11.288
2'11.486
2'13.291

2'13.562
2'17.038

Moto2™

2 6 0340
3 4 0532

6 6 0578
5 6 0.607
5 6 0.683

5 6 0711
6 6 0.863
6 6 1.149

6 6 1.174
2 5 1.252
6 6 1.269

5 6 1.318
77 1.376
6 6 1.401

4 7 1.574
77 1.956
0.017

N

5 (*)0.418
7 (*) 0.680
7 (*)0.808

~N O

5 7 (%0828
7 (*) 1.287
7 7 (1322

w

2 7 (%)1.497
7 (*) 1.695
7 7 (*)3.500

~

[é)]

7 (93.771
2 2 (7247

2'08.751
(*) 2'09.791
2'09.794
2'08.751

20

0.340
0.192

0.046
0.029
0.076

0.028
0.152
0.286

0.025
0.078
0.017

0.049
0.058
0.025

0.173
0.382

0.262
0.128

0.020
0.459
0.035

0.175
0.198
1.805

0.271
3.476

Gap Top Speed

276.9
280.5
278.3

281.2
282.7
276.2

281.9
276.2
278.3

281.2
278.3
279.7

280.5
283.4
281.9

277.6
2755

276.9
278.3
280.5

277.6
278.3
279.0

277.6
276.2
276.9

277.6
2741

154.1 Km/h
152.9 Km/h
152.9 Km/h
154.1 Km/h
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. Moto2™
P 2| RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS
st Provisional Starting Grid
\ 5513 m. 'Race : 18 laps = 99.234 km 23

3

2'09.283
40 Aron CANET
Kalex

6

2'09.434
96 Jake DIXON
Kalex

9

2'09.900
22 Sam LOWES
Kalex

12

2'10.020
64 Bo BENDSNEYDER
Kalex

15

2'10.152
52 Jeremy ALCOBA
Kalex

18

2'09.021
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ
Kalex

21

2'10.599
5 Romano FENATI
Boscoscuro

24

2'11.113
2 Gabriel RODRIGO
Kalex

2

2'09.091
13 Celestino VIETTI
Kalex

5

2'09.358
75 Albert ARENAS
Kalex

8
2'09.614
54 Fermin ALDEGUER
Boscoscuro

11

2'10.003
79 Ai OGURA
Kalex

14
2'10.127
42 Marcos RAMIREZ
MV Agusta

17

2'10.707
35 Somkiat CHANTRA
Kalex

20
2'10.471
7 Barry BALTUS
Kalex

23

2'11.078
18 Manuel GONZALEZ
Kalex

1

2'08.751
6 Cameron BEAUBIER
Kalex

4

2'09.329
14 Tony ARBOLINO
Kalex

~

2'09.462
9 Jorge NAVARRO
Kalex

10

2'09.925
51 Pedro ACOSTA
Kalex

13

2'10.069
23 Marcel SCHROTTER
Kalex

16

2'10.325
16 Joe ROBERTS
Kalex

19

2'10.209
12 Filip SALAC
Kalex

22

2'10.619
84 Zonta VAN DEN GOORBERGH
Kalex

FIM MotoGP Stewards long lap penalty for rider #9

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - .

........... TiME: v
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Circuit Of The Americas Results and timing service provided by @EITISSOT

= Moto2™

< =2l RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS

[

o Provisional Starting Grid
\ 5513 m. 'Race : 18 laps = 99.234 km 23
25
26 2'11.288
27 2'11.486 19 Lorenzo DALLA PORTA
2'13.291 61 Alessandro ZACCONE Kalex
28 Niccoldo ANTONELLI Kalex
Kalex
28
29 2'13.562
2'17.038 4 Sean Dylan KELLY
24 Simone CORSI Kalex
MV Agusta

FIM MotoGP Stewards long lap penalty for rider #9

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals and until the ratification of the Event Management Committee.

Time limit for protest expires 60" at the latest after publication of the results - . ..........cccociiiiiiiiiiin e TiME: v
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| RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS
After the Qualifying Nr. 2

Moto2™

| 5513 m. 'Event Best Maximum Speed
@ Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h

79 Ai OGURA JPN IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX  290.3 Free Practice Nr. 1
14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 290.3 Free Practice Nr. 2

6 Cameron BEAUBIER USA American Racing KALEX 289.5 Free Practice Nr.1
23 Marcel SCHROTTER GER Liqui Moly Intact GP KALEX 2895 FreePractice Nr. 1
51 Pedro ACOSTA SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX 289.5 Free Practice Nr. 2
75 Albert ARENAS SPA Shimoko GASGAS Aspar Team KALEX  288.7 Free Practice Nr.3
52 Jeremy ALCOBA SPA Liqui Moly Intact GP KALEX 288.7 Free Practice Nr.2

9 Jorge NAVARRO SPA Flexbox HP40 KALEX 288.0 Free Practice Nr.3
18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA Yamaha VR46 Master Camp Tea KALEX 288.0 Free Practice Nr. 1
35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA IDEMITSU Honda Team Asia KALEX 287.2 Free Practice Nr.2
13 Celestino VIETTI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team KALEX 286.4 Free Practice Nr.3
96 Jake DIXON GBR Shimoko GASGAS Aspar Team KALEX 286.4 Free Practice Nr.3
37 Augusto FERNANDEZ SPA Red Bull KTM Ajo KALEX  285.7 Free Practice Nr.3

2 Gabriel RODRIGO ARG Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX 285.7 FreePractice Nr. 1
42 Marcos RAMIREZ SPA MV Agusta Forward Racing MV AGUSTA  285.7 Free Practice Nr. 3
24 Simone CORSI ITA MV Agusta Forward Racing MV AGUSTA  284.9 Free Practice Nr. 2
19 Lorenzo DALLA PORTA ITA ltaltrans Racing Team KALEX 284.9 Free Practice Nr.3
40 Aron CANET SPA Flexbox HP40 KALEX 284.9 Free Practice Nr. 2

7 Barry BALTUS BEL RW Racing GP KALEX 284.9 Free Practice Nr.3
54 Fermin ALDEGUER SPA MB Conveyors Speed Up BOSCOSCURQO  284.2 Free Practice Nr.3
64 Bo BENDSNEYDER NED Pertamina Mandalika SAG Team KALEX  284.2 Free Practice Nr.2
28 Niccolo ANTONELLI ITA Mooney VR46 Racing Team KALEX 283.4 Free Practice Nr.3

5 Romano FENATI ITA MB Conveyors Speed Up BOSCOSCURO  283.4 Free Practice Nr. 2
22 Sam LOWES GBR EIf Marc VDS Racing Team KALEX 283.4 Free Practice Nr.3
16 Joe ROBERTS USA ltaltrans Racing Team KALEX 283.4 Free Practice Nr.3
84 Zonta VAN DEN GOORBER NED RW Racing GP KALEX  283.4 Free Practice Nr. 3
12 Filip SALAC CZE Gresini Racing Moto2 KALEX  282.7 Free Practice Nr.2
61 Alessandro ZACCONE ITA Gresini Racing Moto2 KALEX 282.7 Free Practice Nr.2

4 Sean Dylan KELLY USA American Racing KALEX 282.7 Free Practice Nr.3
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N Moto2™
p | RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS
. Qualifying Nr. 2
| 5513 m. 'Best Partial Times
IT |deal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time
Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider T BT
1A.CANET 35.995 C.BEAUBIER 31.336 C.VIETTI 31.912 C.BEAUBIER 29.128 1/C.BEAUBIER 2'08.751| 2'08.751 (1)
2F.ALDEGUER 36.208 J.NAVARRO 31.426 A.ARENAS 32.022 J.DIXON 29.162 2|A.CANET 2'08.963| 2'09.283 (3)
3T.ARBOLINO 36.221 A.FERNANDEZ 31.443 C.BEAUBIER 32.038 A.CANET 29.218 3|IC.VIETTI 2'09.091| 2'09.091 (2)
4C.BEAUBIER 36.249 C.VIETTI 31.450 A.OGURA 32.056 F.ALDEGUER 29.245 4/J.NAVARRO 2'09.168| 2'09.462 (7)
5A.0GURA 36.318 A.CANET 31.451 J.NAVARRO 32.076 S.LOWES 29.272 5/T.ARBOLINO 2'09.227| 2'09.329 (4)
6J.DIXON 36.325 T.ARBOLINO 31.548 T.ARBOLINO 32.088 J.NAVARRO 29.295 6/A.ARENAS 2'09.358| 2'09.358 (5)
7P.ACOSTA 36.327 M.SCHROTTER 31.556 S.LOWES 32.176 A.ARENAS 29.316 7/J.DIXON 2'09.434| 2'09.434| (6)
8J.NAVARRO 36.371 A.OGURA 31.612 A.FERNANDEZ 32.225 C.VIETTI 29.323 8/S.LOWES 2'09.486| 2'09.900 (9)
9J.ROBERTS 36.376 P.ACOSTA 31.615 J.DIXON 32.288 J.ROBERTS 29.348 9|A.OGURA 2'09.490| 2'10.003 (11)
10B.BENDSNEYDE 36.383 A.ARENAS 31.615 A.CANET 32.299 M.SCHROTTER 29.351 10|F.ALDEGUER 2'09.614| 2'09.614 (8)
11S.LOWES 36.387 S.LOWES 31.651 S.CHANTRA 32.333 M.RAMIREZ 29.351 11M.SCHROTTE 2'09.796| 2'10.069 (13)
12 A.ARENAS 36.405 J.DIXON 31.659 M.RAMIREZ 32.350 T.ARBOLINO 29.370 12/P.ACOSTA 2'09.818| 2'09.925 (10)
13C.VIETTI 36.406 B.BENDSNEYDE 31.699 B.BENDSNEYDE 32.375 B.BENDSNEYDE 29.395 13|B.BENDSNEY 2'09.852| 2'10.020 (12)
14M.SCHROTTER 36.455 F.ALDEGUER 31.737 J.ALCOBA 32.394 J.ALCOBA 29.418 14 M.RAMIREZ 2'09.943| 2'10.127 (14)
15M.RAMIREZ 36.484 M.RAMIREZ 31.758 F.ALDEGUER 32.424 P.ACOSTA 29.427 15/ J.ROBERTS 2'10.093| 2'10.325 (16)
16 A.FERNANDEZ 36.512 J.ALCOBA 31.768 M.SCHROTTER 32.434 S.CHANTRA 29.503 16|J.ALCOBA 2'10.152| 2'10.152 (15)
17J.ALCOBA 36.572 J.ROBERTS 31.859 P.ACOSTA 32.449 A.OGURA 29.504 17/S.CHANTRA 2'10.442| 2'10.707 (17)
18 S.CHANTRA 36.718 S.CHANTRA 31.888 J.ROBERTS 32.510 A.FERNANDEZ 31.555 -1/A.FERNANDEZ (-1)
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™
- Moto2
s4
*| RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE AMERICAS
” Qualifying Nr. 2
| 5513 m. 'Fastest Laps Sequence
Practice Time % Rider Nation Motorcycle Time Km/h Rider's Lap
4'55.419 42 Marcos RAMIREZ SPA MV AGUSTA 2'11.285 151.1 2
5'57.294 35 Somkiat CHANTRA THA KALEX 2'11.253 151.2 2
6'43.819 79 Ai OGURA JPN KALEX 2'10.003 152.6 2
7'13.362 13 Celestino VIETTI ITA KALEX 2'09.091 153.7 2
12'53.933 6 Cameron BEAUBIER USA KALEX 2'08.751 154.1 5
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